
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov, Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; 

Renee.Marler@dot.gov, Christopher.VanWyk@dot.gov, Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov, 
Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov, Laura.Thielen@hawaii.gov, Frank_Hays@nps.gov ; 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov, bsemmer@achp.gov, jeffrey_durbin@nps.gov; 
annette.L.Kahalewai@hawaii.gov, Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov; Spurgeon, Lawrence; 
Zaref, Amy; Hogan, Steven; jsouki@honolulu.gov ; Van Epps, James; watson@honuaconsulting.com ; 
tware@honolulu.gov; ksokugawa@honolulu.gov; elaine_jackson-retondo@nps.gov  

Sent: 	 6/30/2010 6:40:15 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu, PA Next Call 
Attachments: 	 Elizabeth Velasko 6-29-10.pdf 

All, attached is the letter/notes from Laura Thielen resulting from the last conference call 
on the PA. 

From: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
Sent: Wed 6/30/2010 11:49 AM 
To: Bausch, Carl (FTA); Matley, Ted (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Marler, Renee (FTA); VanWyk, 
Christopher (FTA); Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov ; Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov ; Laura.Thielen@hawaii.gov ; 
Frank Hays@nps.gov ; fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov; bsemmer@achp.gov ; jeffrey durbin@nps.gov ; 
annette.L.Kahalewai@hawaii.gov ; Rogers, Leslie (FTA); cvaughn@achp.gov ; Spurgeon@pbworld.com ; 
Zaref@pbworld.com ; Hogan@pbworld.com ; jsouki@honolulu.gov ; VanEpps@pbworld.com ; 
watson@honuaconsulting.com ; tware@honolulu.gov ; ksokugawa@honolulu.gov; elaine jackson-
retondo@nps.gov  
Subject: Honolulu, PA Next Call 

Greetings, 

It looks like next Wednesday, July 7th at 4 pm EST is the best time for our next conference 
call. Please hold time for 1.5 hours, but we will try to keep the discussion to an hour. I 
will send out a call in number next week and more information next week. 

Ted or Carl, could you reply all to this list and share the notes that Laura prepared based on 
our request from our last call? 

Thank you! 

Liz 
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